Round 1 EVENT: ECC Online RapidPlay Results 08/01/21 DATE: Fri 15th Jan 2021 TIME: 00:00
Rating
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Date
2021-01-15 0155
2021-01-15 0093
2021-01-15 0155
2021-01-15 0000
2021-01-15 0155
2021-01-15 2005
2021-01-15 0093
2021-01-15 0127
2021-01-15 2005
2021-01-15 0127
2021-01-15 0155
2021-01-15 0127
2021-01-15 0155
2021-01-15 0114
2021-01-15 2005
2021-01-15 1321
2021-01-15 2005
2021-01-15 0127
2021-01-15 2005
2021-01-15 2005
2021-01-15 2005
2021-01-15 1321
2021-01-15 2005
2021-01-15 1321
2021-01-15 2005
2021-01-15 1632
2021-01-15 0114
2021-01-15 0114
2021-01-15 1668
2021-01-15 0114
2021-01-15 0093
2021-01-15 0114
2021-01-15 0155
2021-01-15 0127
2021-01-15 0127
2021-01-15 1321
2021-01-15 0093
2021-01-15 0127
2021-01-15 1632
2021-01-15 0000
2021-01-15 1632
2021-01-15 1321

White
Doherty, Paul D
Holland, Nigel
Doherty, Paul D
Farrar, Barbara
Doherty, Paul D
Hilton, Tim
Holland, Nigel
Irenge, Jules
Hilton, Tim
Irenge, Jules
Doherty, Paul D
Irenge, Jules
Doherty, Paul D
Stuttard, David
Hilton, Tim
Lindsay, Darrell
Hilton, Tim
Irenge, Jules
Hilton, Tim
Hilton, Tim
Hilton, Tim
Lindsay, Darrell
Hilton, Tim
Lindsay, Darrell
Hilton, Tim
Cruz, Jason
Stuttard, David
Stuttard, David
Banks, Damian
Stuttard, David
Holland, Nigel
Stuttard, David
Doherty, Paul D
Irenge, Jules
Irenge, Jules
Lindsay, Darrell
Holland, Nigel
Irenge, Jules
Cruz, Jason

Lang, Alexander O -
1-
0 -

Cruz, Jason
Lindsay, Darrell
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Black
Irenge, Jules
Doherty, Paul D
Stuttard, David
Doherty, Paul D

Rating

0127
0155
0114
0155

Lang, Alexander 0000

Doherty, Paul D
Doherty, Paul D
Doherty, Paul D
Doherty, Paul D
Doherty, Paul D
Hilton, Tim
Doherty, Paul D
Banks, Damian
Hilton, Tim
Cruz, Jason
Hilton, Tim
Irenge, Jules
Hilton, Tim
Doherty, Paul D
Lindsay, Darrell
Cruz, Jason
Hilton, Tim
Stuttard, David
Hilton, Tim
Irenge, Jules
Stuttard, David
Cruz, Jason
Hilton, Tim
Stuttard, David
Lindsay, Darrell
Stuttard, David
Lindsay, Darrell
Stuttard, David
Holland, Nigel
Stuttard, David
Irenge, Jules
Irenge, Jules
Lindsay, Darrell
Irenge, Jules
Cruz, Jason
Holland, Nigel
Cruz, Jason

0155
0155
0155
0155
0155
2005
0155
1668
2005
1632
2005
0127
2005
0155
1321
1632
2005
0114
2005
0127
0114
1632
2005
0114
1321
0114
1321
0114
0093
0114
0127
0127
1321
0127
1632
0093
1632



Board
43
44
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Last update Barbara Farrar Fri 15th Jan 2021 02:27. Reported by Barbara Farrar Fri 15th Jan 2021

Date
2021-01-15 1632
2021-01-15 1668
2021-01-15 0000
2021-01-15 1321
2021-01-15 1668
2021-01-15 0155
2021-01-15 0093
2021-01-15 0093
2021-01-15 1668
2021-01-15 1632
2021-01-15 1632
2021-01-15 1668
2021-01-15 1321
2021-01-15 0093
2021-01-15 1668
2021-01-15 1668
2021-01-15 0000
2021-01-15 0000

Rating

White
Cruz, Jason
Banks, Damian
Farrar, Barbara
Lindsay, Darrell
Banks, Damian
Doherty, Paul D
Holland, Nigel
Holland, Nigel
Banks, Damian
Cruz, Jason
Cruz, Jason
Banks, Damian
Lindsay, Darrell
Holland, Nigel
Banks, Damian
Banks, Damian
Farrar, Barbara
Default
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Black
Banks, Damian
Cruz, Jason
Banks, Damian
Banks, Damian
Irenge, Jules
Banks, Damian
Banks, Damian
Lindsay, Darrell
Holland, Nigel
Holland, Nigel
Holland, Nigel
Lindsay, Darrell
Farrar, Barbara
Lindsay, Darrell
Lindsay, Darrell
McQuillan, Neil

Rating
1668
1632
1668
1668
0127
1668
1668
1321
0093
0093
0093
1321
0000
1321
1321
0000

Lang, Alexander 0000

Default

02:24. Verified By Barbara Farrar Tue 19th Jan 2021 02:17
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